
2025-26 Tulane University Tennis
Tulane Men's Tennis Season Statistics (Through games of Feb 28, 2026)

Overall record: 3-5  • Conference: 0-0  • Region: 0-0  • Home: 2-0  • Away: 1-3  • Neutral: 0-2
vs National ranked: 0-1  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

vs ranked Last

SINGLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10

Piotr Andrzejewski 1-3 1-3 0-0 0-0 --- --- --- 1-0 0-3 --- 0-0 0-0 L2 1-3

Andres Delgadillo 1-6 1-6 0-0 0-0 --- --- --- 0-1 1-2 0-3 0-0 0-0 L6 1-6

Hady ElKordy 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 --- 0-1 --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1

Asaf Friedler 4-4 4-4 0-0 0-0 --- 3-2 1-2 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 4-4

Alec Gaudin 4-3 4-3 0-0 0-0 --- 1-0 3-2 0-1 --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 4-3

AJ Mercer 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- 0-1 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1

Lance Nisbet 3-2 3-2 0-0 0-0 --- --- --- 1-1 1-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 W2 3-2

Daniel Phillips 3-4 3-4 0-0 0-0 3-4 --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 3-4

Steven Rice 2-3 2-3 0-0 0-0 --- --- --- 0-2 0-1 2-0 0-0 0-0 L1 2-3

Totals 18-27 18-27 0-0 0-0 3-4 4-3 4-4 2-5 2-6 3-5 0-0 0-0

Percentage .400 .400 .000 .000 .429 .571 .500 .286 .250 .375 .000 .000

vs ranked Last

DOUBLES TEAMS Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10

Alec Gaudin/AJ Mercer 2-1 2-1 0-0 0-0 --- 2-1 --- 0-0 0-0 L1 2-1

Andres Delgadillo/Asaf Friedler 2-1 2-1 0-0 0-0 --- 1-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 W1 2-1

Lance Nisbet/Daniel Phillips 4-1 4-1 0-0 0-0 4-1 --- --- 1-0 0-0 L1 4-1

Asaf Friedler/Steven Rice 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 --- --- 0-1 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1

Piotr Andrzejewski/Asaf Friedler 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0

Hady ElKordy/Alec Gaudin 2-1 2-1 0-0 0-0 --- 1-1 1-0 0-0 0-0 L1 2-1

Asaf Friedler/AJ Mercer 2-0 2-0 0-0 0-0 --- --- 2-0 0-0 0-0 W2 2-0

Totals 13-5 13-5 0-0 0-0 4-1 4-2 5-2 1-0 0-0

Percentage .722 .722 .000 .000 .800 .667 .714 1.000 .000

Date Opponent Score Overall Conf Nat'l Reg'l
Jan 17, 2026 SOUTHERN JAGUARS MEN W 7-0 1-0 0-0
Jan 23, 2026 at Ole Miss L 1-6 1-1 0-0
Feb 03, 2026 at #21 LSU L 0-7 1-2 0-0
02/13/2026 at UTSA W 4-3 2-2 0-0
Feb 22, 2026 NEW ORLEANS W 6-1 3-2 0-0
Feb 28, 2026 at #11 Arizona State L 2-4 3-3 0-0
Feb 28, 2026 vs #64 Washington L 3-4 3-4 0-0
Feb 28, 2026 vs #68 Boise State L 2-4 3-5 0-0



2025-26 Tulane University Tennis
Tulane Men's Tennis Season Statistics (Through games of Feb 28, 2026)

vs ranked

DOUBLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l
Andres Delgadillo 2-1 2-1 0-0 0-0 --- 1-0 1-1 0-0 0-0
Asaf Friedler 5-2 5-2 0-0 0-0 --- 1-0 4-2 0-0 0-0
Alec Gaudin 4-2 4-2 0-0 0-0 --- 3-2 1-0 0-0 0-0
AJ Mercer 4-1 4-1 0-0 0-0 --- 2-1 2-0 0-0 0-0
Lance Nisbet 4-1 4-1 0-0 0-0 4-1 --- --- 1-0 0-0
Daniel Phillips 4-1 4-1 0-0 0-0 4-1 --- --- 1-0 0-0
Steven Rice 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 --- --- 0-1 0-0 0-0
Piotr Andrzejewski 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0
Hady ElKordy 2-1 2-1 0-0 0-0 --- 1-1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Totals 13-5 13-5 0-0 0-0 4-1 4-2 5-2 1-0 0-0
Percentage .722 .722 .000 .000 .800 .667 .714 1.000 .000


